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B11 Bodyfiller

B17 Glaze

B11Body Filler Ready to sand in 8 minutes, excellent
adhesion to all substrates & very smooth in spreading!

B17 Glaze Ready to sand in 12 minutes, self-levelling
effect, non-porous and excellent adhesion!

ACCELERATOR & REDUCERS

Product Quality Assurance

Silco USA offer a Lifetime Warranty LIFE

with all of our products.

Accelerator

3130 Accelerator Add 1-3% of Universal Accelerator for
all 2K Polyurethane or Acrylic based Materials to speed

up the Drying Process.

7030-7070 Maxx Reducers High Quality, extremely pure

raw materials.
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Itis imperative that you use the full system including
Silco Reducers and Accelerators to qualify for this.

7050
Maxx™ Thinnet

7070
Maxx™ Thinner

7030 Maxx™ Thinse:

CLEARCOATS
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Part No.
9600-5
9650-25
9670-25
9600-1
9650-1

9070-G
9123-0
9125-0
9127-1
9070-1
9125-023

7120-A35
7120-B35
7120-C35
7125-07
7120-C1
7125-02

7300-04

7100-A35
7100-B35
7100-C35

Description

SFR-X Cure Clear Coat
Standard Reducer X-Cure
Slow Reducer X-Cure
SFR-X Cure Clear Coat
Standard Reducer X-Cure

X7 Universal Clear Coat
Fast Hardener X7
Standard Hardener X7
Slow Hardener X7
X7 Universal Clear Coat
Standard Hardener X7

X13 Spectrum Clear Coat
Fast Hardener X13
Standard Hardener X13
Slow Hardener X13

X13 Spectrum Clear Coat
Standard Hardener X13

Description

M12 SFR Fast Primer - White
M12 SFR Fast Primer - Dark Gray
M12 SFR Fast Primer - Gray
Standard Hardener M12

M12 SFR Fast Primer - Gray
Standard Hardener M12

M30 Aerosol 2K

M10 Sealer - White
M10 Sealer - Dark Gray
M10 Sealer - Gray

9250-0875 Standard Hardener M10

Part No.
6110-3
6170
6140-1

Description
Superfast Body filler
Self-Levelling Glaze
Fiberglass Putty
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Website: www.silco.si/en

Unit
5LT
25LT
1LT
1LT
1LT

3.8LT
0.95LT
0.95LT
1LT
1LT
0.23LT

5LT
25LT
25LT
25LT
1LT
0.5LT

Unit
35LT
35LT

0.875LT

Part No.
9100-5
9123-25
9125-25
9127-25
9100-1
9125-05

9050-5

9220-25
9230-25
9250-25
9270-25
9050-1

9250-05

9400-1
9410-1
9250-05

Part No.
9900-A35
9900-B35
9900-C35
3950-1
9230-07
9900-1
3950-033

7025
7026

Description

X10 System Clear Coat
Fast Hardener X13
Standard Hardener X13
Slow Hardener X13

X10 System Clear Coat
Standard Hardener X13

X5 System Clear Coat
Very Fast Hardener X5
Fast Hardener X5
Standard Hardener
Slow Hardener X5

X5 System Clear Coat
Standard Hardener X5

X40 Semi Gloss Clear Coat
X41Matt Clear Coat
Standard Hardener X40/X41

Description

M9 Primer Surfacer - White

M9 Primer Surfacer - Dark Gray
M9 Primer Surfacer - Gray
Fast Hardener M9

High Build Hardener M9

M9 Primer Surfacer - Gray
Fast Hardener M9

Direct to Plastic Primer - Gray
Direct to Plastic Aerosol - Gray

#Please note: 1Liter option now available for M10 Sealer

ACCELERATOR & REDUCERS

Part No.
7030-1
7030-5

. 7050-1
7050-5
7070-5

3130-05
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Description
Fast Reducer
Fast Reducer
Standard Reducer
Standard Reducer
Slow Reducer

Accelerator

Unit
5LT
25LT
25LT
25LT
1LT
0.5LT

5LT

25LT
25LT
25LT
25LT
1LT

05LT

TLT
1LT
05LT

Unit

35LT
35LT
35LT

500ml

Case
3

Look, a Master Painter!
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